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Tirol-Cup Aufgelegt - Mannschaftswertung 
 
 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Thaur 1 870(38)

  (19) Steinlechner Anja  97 98 96  291(16)

  (11) Giner Gudrun  97 95 99  291(14)

  (7) Steinlechner Erich  95 96 97  288( 8)

2   Absam 1 861(30)

  (1) Laimgruber Michael  97 95 98  290(12)

  (33) Schafferer Claudia  98 96 94  288(10)

  (30) Dobrovz Kurt  92 95 96  283( 8)

3   Landeck 1 855(28)

  (18) Plangger Herlinde  98 97 98  293(15)

  (2) Walch Hermann  95 95 91  281( 7)

  (13) Paradisch Franziska  95 89 97  281( 6)

4   Imst 852(28)

  (14) Gitterle Robert  96 96 98  290(11)

  (24) Engensteiner Friedl  94 96 92  282(11)

  (26) Valentini Egon  90 95 95  280( 6)

5   Igls/Vill 849(29)

  (3) Wachter Franz  96 95 96  287(11)

  (32) Weber Alois  93 97 95  285( 9)

  (6) Suppersberger Walter  92 91 94  277( 9)

6   Kaunertal 1 844(21)

  (29) Schmid Siegfried  94 93 95  282( 8)

  (15) Mark Tobias  96 93 93  282( 8)

  (25) Mayer Walter  96 91 93  280( 5)

7   Aschau i.Z. 843(24)

  (31) Kröll Franz  97 95 91  283(11)

  (8) Kröll Christoph  90 95 95  280( 7)

  (27) Eberharter Josef  90 94 96  280( 6)

8   Absam 2 838(20)

  (22) Gspan Margit  95 95 97  287( 8)

  (9) Ebster Rita  92 97 88  277( 7)

  (28) Fankhauser Sieglinde  86 96 92  274( 5)
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9   Zams 827(24)

  (17) Deisenberger Othmar  91 97 97 285(12)

  (12) Deisenberger Walter  94 91 93 278( 8)

  (5) Rudig Christine  90 88 86 264( 4)

10   Tannheim 809(19)

  (20) Weirather Walter  93 93 96 282(11)

  (10) Zobl Matthäus  88 91 88 267( 4)

  (16) Scharf Reinhold  90 87 83 260( 4)
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Tirol-Cup Aufgelegt - Einzelwertung 
 
 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (18) Plangger Herlinde Landeck 98 97 98  293(15)

2 (19) Steinlechner Anja Thaur 97 98 96  291(16)

3 (11) Giner Gudrun Thaur 97 95 99  291(14)

4 (1) Laimgruber Michael Absam 97 95 98  290(12)

5 (14) Gitterle Robert Imst 96 96 98  290(11)

6 (33) Schafferer Claudia Absam 98 96 94  288(10)

7 (7) Steinlechner Erich Thaur 95 96 97  288( 8)

8 (3) Wachter Franz Igls/Vill 96 95 96  287(11)

9 (22) Gspan Margit Absam 95 95 97  287( 8)

10 (17) Deisenberger Othmar Zams 91 97 97  285(12)

11 (32) Weber Alois Igls/Vill 93 97 95  285( 9)

12 (31) Kröll Franz Aschau i.Z. 97 95 91  283(11)

13 (30) Dobrovz Kurt Absam 92 95 96  283( 8)

14 (20) Weirather Walter Tannheim 93 93 96  282(11)

15 (24) Engensteiner Friedl Imst 94 96 92  282(11)

16 (29) Schmid Siegfried Kaunertal 94 93 95  282( 8)

17 (15) Mark Tobias Kaunertal 96 93 93  282( 8)

18 (2) Walch Hermann Landeck 95 95 91  281( 7)

19 (13) Paradisch Franziska Landeck 95 89 97  281( 6)

20 (8) Kröll Christoph Aschau i.Z. 90 95 95  280( 7)

21 (27) Eberharter Josef Aschau i.Z. 90 94 96  280( 6)

22 (26) Valentini Egon Imst 90 95 95  280( 6)

23 (25) Mayer Walter Kaunertal 96 91 93  280( 5)

24 (12) Deisenberger Walter Zams 94 91 93  278( 8)

25 (6) Suppersberger Walter Igls/Vill 92 91 94  277( 9)

26 (9) Ebster Rita Absam 92 97 88  277( 7)

27 (28) Fankhauser Sieglinde Absam 86 96 92  274( 5)

28 (10) Zobl Matthäus Tannheim 88 91 88  267( 4)

29 (5) Rudig Christine Zams 90 88 86  264( 4)

30 (16) Scharf Reinhold Tannheim 90 87 83  260( 4)

 
 


